THE DATASHEET OF
MF-RM033/240-0
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
MF-RM Series - Line Voltage PTC Resettable Fuses
*RoH
S COMPLIA
NT
LEA

Max. Time To
Trip
Tripped
Power
Dissipation
Agency
Recognition
Oper. Inter. Imax at 23 °C Min.
at 23 °C
Max.
at 23 °C at 23 °C Typ.
at 23 °C cUL TÜV
VAC VAC Amps Amps Ohms Ohms Amps Seconds Watts E174545 50232433
MF-RM005/240 240 265 1.0 0.05 0.12 18.5 65.0 0.25 10.0 0.9 3 3
MF-RM008/240 240 265 1.2 0.08 0.19 7.4 26.0 0.40 10.0 0.9 3 3
MF-RM012/240 240 265 1.2 0.12 0.30 3.0 12.0 0.60 15.0 1.0 3 3
MF-RM016/240 240 265 2.0 0.16 0.37 2.5 7.80 0.80 15.0 1.4 3 3
MF-RM025/240 240 265 3.5 0.25 0.56 1.3 3.80 1.25 18.5 1.5 3 3
MF-RM033/240 240 265 4.5 0.33 0.74 0.77 2.60 1.65 21.0 1.7 3 3
 MF-RM040/240 240 265 5.5 0.40 0.90 0.60 1.90 2.00 24.0 2.0 3 3
 MF-RM055/240 240 265 7.0 0.55 1.25 0.45 1.45 2.75 26.0 3.4 3 3
Additional Information
Click these links for more information:
PRODUCT
SELECTOR